SC1
Accelerator

Department of Energy / Office of Science Review (CD-2/3) of the

Muon g-2 Project
July 29-31, 2014

Kurt Fisher, DOE/SC, Chairperson

SC2
Storage Ring

SC3
Technical Integration

* Rod Gerig
Peter Ostroumov, ANL

SC4
Instrumentation

* Soren Prestemon, LBNL
Sasha Zholents, ANL
Mike Zisman, LBNL

SC5
Cost and Schedule

* Marc Ross, SLAC
Richard Kass, OSU
Walter Toki, Colorado State
Ren-yuan Zhu, Caltech

* Ron Lutha, DOE/ASO
Jerry Kao, DOE/SC

Observers

Jim Siegrist, DOE/SC
Mike Procario, DOE/SC
Alan Stone, DOE/SC
Ted Lavine, DOE/SC
Tim Bolton, DOE/SC
John Kogut, DOE/SC

Pepin Carolan, DOE/FSO
Paul Philp, DOE/FSO

* Bill Wisniewski, SLAC
Claus Rode, TINAF
Bruce Strauss, DOE/SC

SC6
Project Management

* Dan Green, FNAL Emeritus
Joe Harkins, LBNL
Steve Trotter, ORNL

LEGEND

SC Subcommittee
* Chairperson

Count: 18 (excluding observers)



Department of Energy / Office of Science Review (CD-2/3) of the

Name:

Fisher, Kurt, DOE/SC
Gerig, Rod

Green, Dan, FNAL Emeritus
Harkins, Joe, LBNL

Kao, Jerry, DOE/ASO

Kass, Richard, OSU

Lutha, Ron, DOE/ASO
Ostroumov, Peter, ANL
Prestemon, Soren, LBNL
Rode, Claus, TINAF

Ross, Marc, SLAC

Strauss, Bruce, DOE/SC
Toki, Walter, Colorado State
Trotter, Steve, ORNL
Wisniewski, Bill, SLAC
Zholents, Sasha, ANL

Zhu, Ren-yuan, Caltech
Zisman, Michael, LBNL

Muon g-2 Project
July 29-31, 2014

Phone:

301-903-7412
630-252-5710
630-840-3104
510-486-7486
630-252-2530
614 292-6958
630-252-8173
630-252-4897
510-486-4689
757-269-7511
650-926-3574
301-903-3705
970-491-1548
865-241-9420
650-926-4890
630-252-4810
626-395-6661
301-903-2718

E-mail:
kurt.fisher@science.doe.gov
rod@gerig.org
dgreen@fnal.gov
jpharkins@Ibl.gov
chih-ming.kao@ch.doe.gov
kass@mps.ohio-state.edu
ronald.lutha@ch.doe.gov
ostroumov@phy.anl.gov
soprestemon@Ibl.gov
rode@jlab.org
mcrec@slac.stanford.edu
bruce.strauss@science.doe.gov
walter.toki@colostate.edu
trottersm@ornl.gov
wjw@slac.stanford.edu
azholents@aps.anl.gov
zhu@hep.caltech.edu
michael.zisman@science.doe.qov



mailto:kurt.fisher@science.doe.gov
mailto:rod@gerig.org
mailto:dgreen@fnal.gov
mailto:jpharkins@lbl.gov
mailto:chih-ming.kao@ch.doe.gov
mailto:kass@mps.ohio-state.edu
mailto:ronald.lutha@ch.doe.gov
mailto:ostroumov@phy.anl.gov
mailto:soprestemon@lbl.gov
mailto:rode@jlab.org
mailto:mcrec@slac.stanford.edu
mailto:bruce.strauss@science.doe.gov
mailto:walter.toki@colostate.edu
mailto:trottersm@ornl.gov
mailto:wjw@slac.stanford.edu
mailto:azholents@aps.anl.gov
mailto:zhu@hep.caltech.edu
mailto:michael.zisman@science.doe.gov

